
UNITS WANTED at APOLLO PARK AT VAIL 12/3/2025

Please contact the potential buyer directly

WEEK CONTACT

1 We will like a 1 bedroom 2 bath, 1 bedroom 1 bath or loft Samari Nieves, 939-644-2807, gilmari@gmail.com
1 Guillermo Fortuno, 787-630-4769, guillermofortuno@gmail.com
1 Interested in a unit that sleeps 6 Fabricio Lopez, fabolr@yahoo.com

1-13 Interested in anything 2 bedroom or more Shaun Nix, spnix@att.net, 214 491 8741
2-13 Nathan, nmanwaring@gmail.com, 801-638-7422

2 1 bed 2 bath unit Sean, sean.dyas@gmail.com, 614-517-6715
3 1 bed 2 bath unit Judi Holland, 703-581-9068, judi@judiholland.com 
4 prefers lower building A, but will consider other units Craig, Cadams1834@gmail.com
4 wants 2 bed 2 bath unit Santiago Jimenez, santiago@mtpartners.mx
5 any unit Jose Mauricio Briones, josemauriciobriones@gmail.com
5 wants 2 bed 2 bath unit Santiago Jimenez, santiago@mtpartners.mx
5 prefers 2bd 2 ba, will consider other types Diego Bardasano, +52 (55) 5292-8850, diego@bardasano.mx
6 any unit Whitney Jessee 918-640-8695, whitneyjessee@gmail.com
6 2 bath unit Gonzalo Villasenor, villasenor.gonzalo@gmail.com
8 preferably on the first or second floor Larry, (917) 601-2759, larrymloeb@gmail.com
8 2 bath unit Gonzalo Villasenor, villasenor.gonzalo@gmail.com
9 Any unit, either building Apollo Park  accounting@apollopark.net 
9 preferably on the first or second floor Larry, (917) 601-2759, larrymloeb@gmail.com
9 Alejandro Cervantes Warner, jando31@hotmail.com

10 The Association needs a 1bed 2 bath unit, Apollo Park  accounting@apollopark.net 
9,10,11 Any unit Ethan Gibbel, 717-538-0909, egibbel8@yahoo.com   

10 preferably on the first or second floor Larry, (917) 601-2759, larrymloeb@gmail.com
10 Alejandro Cervantes Warner, jando31@hotmail.com

 5-12 any unit Santiago Yanez, santiago@yanez.ws   +52 5540552524

Notify accounting@apollopark.net of any owner contact changes after sale

21 Preferably near A202. Bard Moss, Bardmoss@me.com, 918-633-2922

Notify accounting@apollopark.net of any owner contact changes after sale

26 A 1 bedroom 2 bath unit is requested.  accounting@apollopark.net 
26 David Beerbower, davidcbeerbower@gmail.com, 321-279-5538 
29 Michelle Getz, Mdgetz5@gmail.com
30 Any unit, any level text or call Holly Hampel, 303-886-1457
30 Any non-loft unit Ryan Beerbower, ryan.beerbower@outlook.com

Buyer/Seller note: a 2021 redevelopment-exploration 
project may or may not happen, and may or may not affect 

temporary use of the property.

WEEK 9: the ASSOCIATION wishes to PURCHASE OR TRADE 
FOR WEEK 9, ANY UNIT WITHIN EITHER BUILDING. The 

Association can offer payment, a trade to another week, or a 
trade to another unit plus payment. 

WEEK 10: the Association wishes to purchase a 1 bed 2 bath 
unit.  The Association can offer payment, a trade to another 

week, or a trade plus payment.



31 Any non-loft unit Ryan Beerbower, ryan.beerbower@outlook.com
34 or 36 Any unit. Mark, 970-226-6635, Rawah1829@yahoo.com

Notify accounting@apollopark.net of any owner contact changes after sale

39 Prefer 2 bed, 2 bath, would consider others Kelly Campbell, kellcampbell@msn.com 303-601-9842). 

Notify accounting@apollopark.net of any owner contact changes after sale

51 unit that sleeps 6 Fabricio Lopez, fabolr@yahoo.com
52 Any unit. Beerbower, 321-277-9635
52 unit that sleeps 6 Fabricio Lopez, fabolr@yahoo.com
52 Miguel Diaz-Moreno, migueldiaz@hvacsolutionspr.com

 


